
SERIES RACE RESULTS ２０１０年９月１９日・２０日

順位 Pt 順位 Pt 順位 Pt Pt 順位

アグネス 田中 慎一 YAMAHA 33S 1.041 1 1 1 1 2 2 4 1

デッセ 川崎 望 YAMAHA 33S 1.046 2 2 2 2 1 1 5 2

ファイブスター 植松 康浩 X 35OD 1.056 3 3 4 4 9 9 16 3

ゴッドスピード・カッパ 東郷 秀行 VITE 31BK 1.036 7 7 7 7 4 4 18 4

ＡＲ２ 稲継 一洋 YAMAHA 33S 1.036 9 9 5 5 5 5 19 5

出雲 伊藤 耕磁 YAMAHA 30SN 1.003 11 11 6 6 3 3 20 6

ルパン 植松 由量 SEAM 33 1.042 4 4 3 3 14 14 21 7

ラパン・ブルー 半田 齊 A 35 1.042 6 6 8 8 8 8 22 8

コンティニューⅡ 田辺 礼一郎 X 35OD 1.056 12 12 10 10 7 7 29 9

ブラックパール 中西 英貴 VITE 31 1.027 5 5 14 14 11 11 30 10

エアーサプライ 小南 紀芳 FARR 31 1.042 10 10 9 9 12 12 31 11

ブラウ 中村 和哉 YAMAHA 30SN 1.005 14 14 13 13 6 6 33 12

のたりＩＶ 松本 和基 VITE 31 1.024 8 8 16 16 10 10 34 13

りそたーだ 永松 馨介 FIRST 34.7 1.014 15 15 11 11 15 15 41 14

セントエルモ 山本 顕一 FARR 31 1.031 13 13 12 12 17 17 42 15

クレイジーナナ 芦田 卓也 FARR 34 1.079 16 16 15 15 13 13 44 16

バンベール 福田 正弘 ELLIOTT 935 1.039 17 17 17 17 16 16 50 17

イマジン 岡田 正弘 DUFOUR 34 0.981 18 18 18 18 18 18 54 18

スクラッチシート

No. Boat Name Owner Type

1 CRAZY NANA 芦田 卓也 FARR 34

2 CONTINUE II 田辺 礼一郎 X 35OD

3 FIVE STAR 植松 康浩 X 35OD

4 DESSE 川崎 望 YAMAHA 33S

5 AIRSUPPLY 小南 紀芳 FARR 31

6 LAPN BLEU 半田 齊 A 35

7 LE PIN 植松 由量 SEAM 33

8 AGNES 田中 慎一 YAMAHA 33S

9 VENT VERT 福田 正弘 ELLIOTT 935

10 AR2 稲継 一洋 YAMAHA 33S

11 GODSPEED-K 東郷 秀行 VITE 31BK

12 SAINTELMO 山本 顕一 FARR 31

13 BLACK PEARL 中西 英貴 VITE 31

14 NOTARI IV 松本 和基 VITE 31

15 RISOTADA 永松 馨介 FIRST 34.7

16 BLAU 中村 和哉 YAMAHA 30SN

17 IZUMO 伊藤 耕磁 YAMAHA 30SN

18 IMAGINE 岡田 正弘 DUFOUR 34
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Race 1 Results

Sail No. Boat Name Owner Type T.C.C 着順 ET CT 順位

JPN 5001 アグネス 田中　慎一 YAMAHA 33S 1.041 1 3762 3916 1

JPN 4976 デッセ 川崎　望 YAMAHA 33S 1.046 2 3852 4029 2

JPN 6500 ファイブスター 植松　康浩 X 35OD 1.056 3 3873 4090 3

JPN 6225 ルパン 植松　由量 SEAM 33 1.042 4 4007 4175 4

JPN 6320 ブラックパール 中西　英貴 VITE 31 1.027 6 4084 4194 5

JPN 6468 ラパン・ブルー 半田　齊 A 35 1.042 5 4055 4225 6

JPN 6381 ゴッドスピード・カッパ 東郷　秀行 VITE 31BK 1.036 7 4107 4255 7

JPN 6518 のたりＩＶ 松本　和基 VITE 31 1.024 10 4157 4257 8

JPN 3400 ＡＲ２ 稲継　一洋 YAMAHA 33S 1.036 8 4128 4277 9

JPN 2069 エアーサプライ 小南　紀芳 FARR 31 1.042 9 4143 4317 10

JPN 3455 出雲 伊藤　耕磁 YAMAHA 30SN 1.003 13 4375 4388 11

JPN 6351 コンティニューⅡ 田辺　礼一郎 X 35OD 1.056 11 4211 4447 12

JPN 3395 セントエルモ 山本　顕一 FARR 31 1.031 14 4453 4591 13

JPN 6044 ブラウ 中村　和哉 YAMAHA 30SN 1.005 16 4572 4595 14

JPN 6349 りそたーだ 永松　馨介 FIRST 34.7 1.014 15 4556 4620 15

JPN 6195 クレイジーナナ 芦田　卓也 FARR 34 1.079 12 4361 4706 16

JPN 5002 バンベール 福田　正弘 ELLIOTT 935 1.039 17 4574 4752 17

JPN 2951 イマジン 岡田　正弘 DUFOUR 34 0.981 18 5180 5082 18

Race 2 Results

Sail No. Boat Name Owner Type T.C.C 着順 ET CT 順位

JPN 5001 アグネス 田中　慎一 YAMAHA 33S 1.041 1 3050 3175 1

JPN 4976 デッセ 川崎　望 YAMAHA 33S 1.046 2 3077 3219 2

JPN 6225 ルパン 植松　由量 SEAM 33 1.042 4 3155 3288 3

JPN 6500 ファイブスター 植松　康浩 X 35OD 1.056 3 3127 3302 4

JPN 3400 ＡＲ２ 稲継　一洋 YAMAHA 33S 1.036 5 3208 3323 5

JPN 3455 出雲 伊藤　耕磁 YAMAHA 30SN 1.003 11 3364 3374 6

JPN 6381 ゴッドスピード・カッパ 東郷　秀行 VITE 31BK 1.036 7 3263 3380 7

JPN 6468 ラパン・ブルー 半田　齊 A 35 1.042 8 3285 3423 8

JPN 2069 エアーサプライ 小南　紀芳 FARR 31 1.042 9 3288 3426 9

JPN 6351 コンティニューⅡ 田辺　礼一郎 X 35OD 1.056 6 3244 3426 10

JPN 6349 りそたーだ 永松　馨介 FIRST 34.7 1.014 13 3425 3473 11

JPN 3395 セントエルモ 山本　顕一 FARR 31 1.031 12 3400 3505 12

JPN 6044 ブラウ 中村　和哉 YAMAHA 30SN 1.005 15 3500 3517 13

JPN 6320 ブラックパール 中西　英貴 VITE 31 1.027 14 3490 3584 14

JPN 6195 クレイジーナナ 芦田　卓也 FARR 34 1.079 10 3363 3629 15

JPN 6518 のたりＩＶ 松本　和基 VITE 31 1.024 16 3568 3654 16

JPN 5002 バンベール 福田　正弘 ELLIOTT 935 1.039 17 3568 3707 17

JPN 2951 イマジン 岡田　正弘 DUFOUR 34 0.981 18 3970 3895 18

Race 3 Results

Sail No. Boat Name Owner Type T.C.C 着順 ET CT 順位

JPN 4976 デッセ 川崎　望 YAMAHA 33S 1.046 1 3452 3611 1

JPN 5001 アグネス 田中　慎一 YAMAHA 33S 1.041 2 3530 3675 2

JPN 3455 出雲 伊藤　耕磁 YAMAHA 30SN 1.003 8 3725 3736 3

JPN 6381 ゴッドスピード・カッパ 東郷　秀行 VITE 31BK 1.036 5 3682 3815 4

JPN 3400 ＡＲ２ 稲継　一洋 YAMAHA 33S 1.036 7 3717 3851 5

JPN 6044 ブラウ 中村　和哉 YAMAHA 30SN 1.005 13 3862 3881 6

JPN 6351 コンティニューⅡ 田辺　礼一郎 X 35OD 1.056 4 3679 3885 7

JPN 6468 ラパン・ブルー 半田　齊 A 35 1.042 9 3741 3898 8

JPN 6500 ファイブスター 植松　康浩 X 35OD 1.056 6 3700 3907 9

JPN 6518 のたりＩＶ 松本　和基 VITE 31 1.024 12 3857 3950 10

JPN 6320 ブラックパール 中西　英貴 VITE 31 1.027 11 3846 3950 11

JPN 2069 エアーサプライ 小南　紀芳 FARR 31 1.042 10 3796 3955 12

JPN 6195 クレイジーナナ 芦田　卓也 FARR 34 1.079 3 3677 3967 13

JPN 6225 ルパン 植松　由量 SEAM 33 1.042 14 3863 4025 14

JPN 6349 りそたーだ 永松　馨介 FIRST 34.7 1.014 17 3979 4035 15

JPN 5002 バンベール 福田　正弘 ELLIOTT 935 1.039 15 3914 4067 16

JPN 3395 セントエルモ 山本　顕一 FARR 31 1.031 16 3959 4082 17

JPN 2951 イマジン 岡田　正弘 DUFOUR 34 0.981 18 4294 4212 18
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